
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life December 21, 2014December 21, 2014December 21, 2014December 21, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $143,101 32

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $63,847 27

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group $54,691 11

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $52,090 24

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $50,108 37

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $42,066 9

Barta, Devin M. $37,830 6

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $30,803 13

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $28,792 13

Senior Services of North America, Inc. $27,272 13

Ahlbum, Tim $26,880 2

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $26,433 19

Bowes, Richard Bowes Insurance Agency $24,576 1

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $24,156 10

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $22,860 2

Carran, John Steven $20,052 4

Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $19,200 5

Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $18,196 3

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $18,058 8

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $17,644 8

Reardon, John J. Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $16,896 3

Barganier, Brian K. Barganier Financial Service, Inc. $16,320 1

Ahlbum, Donna M. $16,195 1

McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $14,607 14

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $14,251 10

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $13,086 1

Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $12,468 1

Edwards, Jackson IV $12,192 1

Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $11,576 4

Priester, John L. Jr. Priester Insurance Agency $11,490 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Miedema, Justin ERIN Marketing, Inc. $9,862 7

Ehrlich, Carl F. Ehrlich Insurance Agency $8,928 1

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $8,692 11

Chacon, Cesar $8,616 3

LePage, Kenneth L. Jr. LePage Insurance Agency $8,504 3

Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $8,304 2

Weinfeld, Shia $7,740 1

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $7,560 1

Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $7,511 1

Hirsch, Susan J. $7,307 6

General Agency Ins. Development Svc. $7,162 3

Mikolajcik, Lawrence V. Mikolajcik Insurance Agency $6,804 1

Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $6,731 1

Forhman, Elaine T. R & E Marketing Assoc., Inc. $6,678 1

Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $6,479 2

Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $6,420 5

Bowes, Barbara N. Bowes Insurance Agency $6,348 1

Lucas, Janice Lifton Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,332 1

Benefit Plans of America, Inc. $6,154 3

Shaw, Tim $6,024 1

Tamiso, William L. Southeastern Insurance Agency $5,988 1

Judah, Charles G. MSIS, Inc. $5,844 2

Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $5,712 1

Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner Insurance Agency $5,340 1

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,197 3

Bell, Juanita O. Bell Insurance Agency $5,184 1

Sernaker, Howard R. $5,160 1

Cabrera, Victor C. Cabrera Insurance Agency $5,076 1



ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life December 21, 2014December 21, 2014December 21, 2014December 21, 2014

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Gempeler, Kenneth R. Gempeler Insurance Agency $4,980 1

Greenberg, Joshua K. $4,980 1

Mann, Harvey S. $4,872 1

Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $4,668 2

Gluck, Chana F. Gluck Insurance Agency $4,657 1

Professional Group Plans, Inc. $4,591 4

World Wide Coverage Corp. $4,588 2

Harasym, Kenneth J. Harasym Insurance Agency $4,584 1

Adler, Jeffrey S. Adler Insurance Agency $4,560 1

Brown, Matthew $4,367 1

United Insurance Group Agency $4,340 2

Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $4,296 1

Catron, Edward A. $4,248 1

Fuchs, Curtis Fuchs Insurance Agency $4,152 1

Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company $4,020 2

Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,971 2

Purple, Andrew J. $3,960 1

Diaz, Jaime Diaz Insurance Agency $3,948 1

Zion, Joseph S. Zion Insurance Agency $3,948 1

Yager, Gary J. Yager Insurance Agency $3,900 1

Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,803 1

Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,744 2

Aarons, Neill $3,672 1

Malpigli & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,624 1

Davis, Richard A. $3,480 1

Slowik, John R. $3,480 1

Diaz, Jesus Jr. Diaz Insurance Agency $3,455 1

Matyskiel, Robert E. $3,396 1

Eppy, Joseph $3,372 1

Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,276 1

Thiele, Robert E. $3,276 1

Breisinger, Brian L. Breisinger Insurance Agency $3,268 2

Pendorf, Paul W. II Pendorf Insurance Agency $3,263 1

Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,228 1

Nagy, Daniel A. Nagy Insurance Agency $3,192 1

Centurion Agency, Ltd. $3,120 1

Moita, Goncalo M. $3,108 1

Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $3,072 2

McCollum, Belinda L. McCollum Insurance Agency $3,072 1

Safe Path Benefits, Inc. $3,072 2

Victorson Associates, Inc. $3,068 3

Kuhtz, Steven $3,060 1

Fatseas, Stefan J. $3,024 1

Johnson, Jamie S. Johnson Insurance Agency $3,024 1

Poskanzer, Jay $3,024 1

harboneau, Renee A. $2,964 1

Finken, Mark E. $2,950 3

Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $2,950 3

Moraski, Matthew B. $2,916 1

Loewenthal, Dann Loewenthal Insurance Agency $2,880 1

Brooks, David A. $2,868 2

Davis, John M. Davis Insurance Agency $2,868 1

Safanov, Valery Safanov Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Schroader, Darry B. $2,868 2

Yankin, Dianne L. Yankin Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $2,807 1

Cushard, Edgar Cushard Insurance Agency $2,796 1

Lancaster, Brian A. Lancaster Insurance Agency $2,736 1

Aguirre, Joe Aguirre Insurance Agency $2,712 1

Corey, Samuel C. III Samuel Insurance Agency $2,712 3

Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $2,700 1

Woods, Judith L. Woods Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Bergstresser, Jack Jack's Insurance Marketing Organization $2,580 1

Ensurity Group, Inc. $2,580 1

Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $2,556 1

Preferred Marketing Assoc, Ltd. $2,508 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

December 21, 2014December 21, 2014December 21, 2014December 21, 2014

Bowes, Richard $24,576

Stevens, Jason $18,753 Ahlbum, Tim $16,440

Gordon, Aaron $17,364 Barganier, Brian K. $15,528

Sachs, Kerry $17,292

Ahlbum, Jon $13,956 Ahlbum, Donna M. $11,952

Vickers, Jordan $13,765 Keating, Gizella W. $11,516

Graham, Christopher N. $13,086 Maisto, Stephen $10,752

Fekete, Eli $12,468 Reardon, John J. $10,752

Edwards, Jackson, IV $12,192 Tantillo, Robert V. $10,602

Payant, Thomas A. $9,168 Bowes, Barbara N. $6,348

Ehrlich, Carl F. $8,928 Lucas, Janice $6,332

Gratzon, Peter $8,183 Alan, Stuart $6,324

Gesla, Walter $8,100 Rush, Timothy T. $6,192

Lauer, Deborah $7,881 Greenstein, Bruce $6,024

Gruber, Arthur K. $7,784 Tamiso, William L. $5,988

Wagner, Eric D. $7,784 Grady, Robin S. $5,952

Weinfeld, Shia $7,740 Gilbert, Brian $5,880

Barta, Devin M. $7,685 Abbatiello, Vincent $5,712

Sheldon, Paul T. $7,560 Kilgore, Adam Jr. $5,700

Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $7,511 Holzman, Robert $5,640

Malooley, Michele A. $7,435 Kosefsky, Linda S. $5,436

Friedman, Michael D. $6,996 Golde, Erica $5,376

Stevens, Ray $6,982 Simcha, Jack $5,372

Lander, Stephen C. $6,804 Mirocco, Mark $5,364

Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $6,731 Joiner, Clifton T. $5,340

Forhman, Elaine T. $6,678 Jennings, Christopher G. $5,256

Brennan, Amy S. $6,672 Kowalchuk, Charles J. $5,184

Weiland, David $6,587 Sernaker, Howard R. $5,160

Connley, Mel H. $6,480 Cabrera, Victor C. $5,076

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

December 21, 2014December 21, 2014December 21, 2014December 21, 2014

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Gempeler, Kenneth R. $4,980 Hogg, Harvey P. $3,276

Demeis, Natalina $4,872 Hoyek, Pete N. $3,276

Cook, Dawn M. $4,668 Pendorf, Paul W. II $3,263

Derosa, Peter $4,664 Purple, Andrew J. $3,228

Gluck, Chana F. $4,657 Nagy, Daniel A. $3,192

Harasym, Kenneth J. $4,584 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,191

Adler, Jeffrey S. $4,560 Curran, Senta L. $3,120

Dibisceglie, Darrin J. $4,560 Moita, Goncalo M. $3,108

Brown, Matthew $4,367 Jensen, Kirk A $3,100

Catron, Edward A. $4,248 Greer, Michael $3,084

Rosati, Lisa $4,243 Wyzkoski, Joseph F. Jr. $3,084

Greenberg, Joshua K. $4,188 Davidoff, Kenneth $3,072

Fuchs, Curtis R. $4,152 De Luca, John R. $3,072

Berenguer, Gina F. $4,108 Hatton, Catherine E. $3,072

Sweeney, Paul W. $4,067 Horan-Luce, Gracemarie $3,072

Clark, John W. $3,958 McCollum, Belinda L. $3,072

Diaz, Jaime $3,948 West, Michael $3,072

Martorella, Elizabeth $3,948 Marcos, Mona $3,060

Zion, Joseph S. $3,948 Hatton, John W. $3,038

Pangborn, Theresa M. $3,936 Belhomme, Stefan $3,024

Altman, Jason D. $3,910 Dillow, David S. $3,024

Carron, Mitchell A. $3,900 Hanes, Darlene M. $3,024

Ferrara, Lynda $3,900 Finkelstein, Sara $2,964

Yager, Gary J. $3,900 Douglas, Bonnie R. $2,927

Short, James P. $3,840 Moore, Daniel $2,927

Sandler, Steven A. $3,836 Daenzer, Christopher $2,916

Wilson, Marion E. $3,820 Jackson, Tiffany R. $2,880

Ulayyet, Fahed M. $3,803 Barton, Barbara A. $2,868

Borosak, William J. Jr. $3,768 Carran, John S. $2,848

Aarons, Neill $3,672 Holdren, Charles E. $2,844

Lagamma, Vincent J. $3,660 Lawrie, Eileen $2,844

Malpigli, Frank W. $3,624 Mentzer, Kathleen A. $2,844

Johnsen, Dale $3,576 Rabinowitz, Arnold $2,844

Strulowitz, Larry $3,568 Safanov, Valery $2,844

Zumtobel, Marc Gerhard $3,563 Yankin, Dianne L. $2,844

Dellinger, William H. II $3,527 Westfall, Edward B. $2,843

Rush, Francine $3,482 Martinez, Bett L. $2,807

Bush, Patricia $3,480 Cushard, Edgar $2,796

Campana, Diana M. $3,480 Handel, Gregory P. $2,760

Davis, Richard A. $3,480 Lancaster, Brian A. $2,736

Haug, John H. $3,480 Miller, Ellis L. $2,736

Tourville, Richard R. $3,480 Askin, Charles D. $2,728

Diaz, Jesus Jr. $3,455 Aguirre, Joe $2,712

Schlossmann, Tony W. $3,408 Mager, Alexander M. $2,692

Kohn, William B. $3,396 Woods, Judith L. $2,676

Patterson, Adam D. $3,396 Williams, Shamyra $2,672

Levy, Mark A. $3,372 Maglio, Theresa $2,639

Lowenstein, Dale R. $3,359 Kramer, Andrew $2,604

Brown, Christopher $3,312 Hernandez, Hugo E. $2,580

Laughlin, James A. $3,312 Waskover, Robert $2,580

Valdes, Jorge A. $3,300 Olguin, Loren A. $2,556

Schulner, Michael $3,284 Geissinger, Charles L. $2,508

Altner, Robert M. $3,276


